Cleveland Township Board
Leelanau County

Maple City, Ml 49664

Regular Meeting of Tuesday, February 13, 2024

Agenda-

1
2
3.
4.
5
6

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of the January 9, 2024, Regular Meeting Minutes as presented-
Consideration of the Agenda

Public Comment on the Agenda

Reports:
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Supervisor

Clerk

Treasurer

Planning Commission

Zoning Administrator

Zoning Board of Appeals

Maintenance

Assessor-

h1. BOR Meeting Dates March 2024/Consideration for 2024-01 Poverty Exemption
Other Members

Old Business

a.

b.

Review/Update Cedar Area Fire and Rescue Dept.

al. Consideration for Reappointment of John Imboden as Cleveland Township CAFR
board member representative

Review Referendum Request- Millage for Township Road Maintenance/Repair
August 2024

New Business
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Review 2024/25 Truth Taxation Resolution

Review 2024/25 Salary Resolutions for Cleveland Township Officers
Consideration of Natural Hazard Mitigation Plan Adoption Resolution, 2024-24
Discuss Proposed Items for Consideration in Budgeting for 2024/25

Discuss Agenda for March 23" Annual Meeting

Consideration of Fireworks Permit July 6™ 2024, M. Wysocki

Payment of Bills

Correspondence

9. Open Forum- Public Comment
10. Adjournment



